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2019 Professional Program Enrolment
	
	Occupational Therapy Program Enrolments

	
	Academic Year
	Undergraduate 
Program
	
	Applied Master’s Program
	

	
	
	U1
	U2
	U3
	
	QY
	M1
	M2
	

	*Fall 2019
	2019-2020
	37
	37
	29
	
	42
	68
	65
	


	

	Physical Therapy Program Enrolments

	
	Academic Year
	Undergraduate 
Program
	
	Applied Master’s 
Program
	

	
	
	U1
	U2
	U3
	
	QY
	M1
	M2
	

	*Fall 2019
	2019-2020
	42
	41
	44
	
	34
	65
	65
	



*Numbers based on Fall enrolment
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